verification of the individual contractor's claim of belonging to SC/ST community. 

For and on behalf of President of India 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL) 
                             CCW AKASHVANI PB (IPSB)  PUNE-16 

NIT approved for ₹ 3 01 736/- (₹ Three Lakh One Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Six  Only) 

Annexure ” I “              
Prescribed Format of Receipt of deposition of original EMD  

(Receipt No ………………………../ date……….……………….) 

1. Name of Work  : Providing convex mirrors at New Land site 

entrance gate and providing rumblers to existing